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Nome

Ademir Moura Do Amaral
Adenilson De Jesus Mangger
Adriane De Fatima Agner Scremin
Alessandra Pescarole De Carvalho
Alessandro Maciel Melzer

Aline Monteiro Polati

Ana Maria Teixeira Lisboa
Anderson Rosa Gongalves
Andréa Silva Barbosa Schmidt
Andréia Bugalski Stelmack
Andreissa Marcondes De Oliveira
Angelita Do Rocio Scarpim Freitas
Antonio Carlos Zacarias Pinelli

Ari Da Silva Junior

Ari Langrafe Junior

Arivana |zabel Stanski Ligeski
Azarias Oliveira Da Silva

Carlos Daniel Castro Benatto
Carlos Daniel Castro Benatto
Caroline Maria Dos Santos Taborda
Cassiano Ricardo De Azevedo
Cecilia Carolina Falcao Krzesinski
Cecilia Carolina Falcao Krzesinski
Celiane Formes Dalazuana

Célio Beserra Dos Santos

Claudia Pereira Pedroni

Claudio Miro Do Rosario

Cleide Aparecida Soares

Cleidi Schindler

RG
63925977
86667215
86140497
59165615
50975797
79927643
61308830
88626893

104320902
77214623

110961324
43057375
87480607
88044134
64514415
51642171
85609130
71527069
71527069
82443762
62842903
44073048
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123548477
99875089
63042102
63410144
42549207
68322359
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Ciéncias
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Matematica
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Crisleine Ester Paes

Cristiele Do Rocio Pereira
Daiana Bueno Cordeiro Mazur
Daniele Agner Bedin Bueno
Danielle Cristine De Souza Carlos
Dayane Rodrigues De Andrade
Deborah Frank Mota

Deborah Frank Mota

Dyhesser Marques Corréa
Eduardo Antonio Schemberg
Elaine Rodrigues Brandalize
Ellen Camile Da Silva

Emerson Muniz De Carvalho
Eny Cristina Da Silva Souza
Erica Gomes Faria

Everson Fernando Da Conceigéo
Flavia Christine Dos Santos
Franci Ellen Andrade Julio
Geralda De Fatima Lopes Paschoal
Gilberto Santos Cassapula
Giordami Carvalho De Almeida
Giordami Carvalho De Almeida
Heterson Luiz De Lara

Hugo Henrique Amorim Batista
Hugo Nunes Gomes Lima

lara Costa E Sousa

Inés Clarete Vidal

Jairo Bertolin

Janine Aparecida Cardoso

Jean Michael De Oliveira
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92186270
85878590
54199643
84124982
107481680
40000046
40000046
131244789
87014878
80181027
104822231
79878979
94540372
77044310
83313463
88446143
80566492
49486944
20801719
72647076
72647076
43452770
70014696
151923089
97208883
68785863
33525613
73026431
109781894
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Matematica
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Lingua Portuguesa
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Matematica
Biologia
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Jo&o Luis Stival

Joao Mario Dos Santos Nascimento
Joel Salles Monteiro

Joeverson Marques Barbosa
Jorge Inacio Dotti

Jorge Luiz Merkle Rodini

Jose Edson Araujo Santos

José Osvaldo Tognato li

Joseine Bernardes Inacio Da Silva
Jucelia Gongalves De Lima
Juciane De Bonfim Santos

Juliana Da Silva Ribeiro De Castro
Juvenal Bento Morao

Karina Da Cruz

Kessy Marry Andrade Lima

Ketteline Vieira De Souza Alves De Moraes

Laureane Medeiros Beal

Léia Desplanches Dos Santos
Leonel Augusto Grube

Leticia Silva

Luciana Dalabrida

Luciane De Carvalho Hulyk

Luciane Marques Lourenco Leite Bobrowc

Luciene Da Silva Soares

Luiz Felipe Rodrigues Labhardt
Maico Diego Denck

Mara Catarina Ribeiro Frosio
Marcelo Leite Alves De Oliveira
Marcia Alves Dinis Rodrigues
Marcos Antonio Machado

38878948
42704229
52489199
70000474
84750530
35116630
65741580
63041076
76339570
49219008
66040224
148865507
57396970
86842777
126993358
76032793
70141345
75144393
71849791
82539573
45112020
93876920
100037963
12187971
88487893
89328314
32131697
97285535
94231035
33498225
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Lingua Portuguesa
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Marcus Vinicius Delgobo

Maria Fernanda Dos Santos

Marisol Nizia Portela

Marlon Panizon

Marlon Panizon

Maycon Raul Hidalgo

Merina Aparecida Tosto Costa

Milena Lunardon

Natalia Apolonia Belino Bonfim Da Silva
Natalia Apolonia Belino Bonfim Da Silva
Nielcio Da Silva

Nilceli Cristina De Paula Fernandes
Nilton Cezar De Azevedo

Otavio Schimieguel

Paulo Henrique Mueller

Rafael Macario De Souza

Regiane De Fatima Bini

Regiane Elias Santos

Regina Margarida Franco Zanatta Vieira
Ricardo Cordeiro Machado

Richard Mendes Aguiar

Rita De Cassia Ribeiro Dos Reis
Rodrigo Pflanzer

Ronaldo Dos Santos

Rosa Elena Bueno

Rosangela Leodorio Ricardo

Rosemeri Costa

Rossana De Almeida Lima

Sabrina Yatagai

Salete Maria Grzybovski Heleno

71835529
73390060
50629554
99796227
99796227
98390847
39578808
125022278
63478547
63478547
82898026
56863966
80289588
42721468
52123739
84333530
20536438
70629348
13811032
70852233
67589629
59074741
123729633
124053293
64665928
79466042
57254637
138244725
75494700
30926188
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Sandra Aparecida Moraes
Simone Regina Buzato De Oliveira

Thabata Caroline De Oliveira Santos

Thais Cristina Rubini

Tiago Batista Tavares

Valeria Aparecida Godoy Ciquel
Vilson Luiz Dourado

Volni Zanoni

Welington Carlos Lisboa

Yukyo Pereira Takahashi
Zaniele Chamberlain Desplanches
Anderson Luiz Ferreira Da Silva
Francis Eder Ribeiro Da Silva
Marilda De Almeida Garrett
Rodrigo Cesar Sansana

Romeu Gongalves De Morais
Romilda Oliveira Santos
Vandoil Carpiné

39967758
64175297
90874144
60323860
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